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Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
NEKTAR THERAPEUTICS [ NKTR (Check all applicable)
HARRIS J MILTON [ NKTR ] Director 10% Ouner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i below, below,
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ) . )
01/02/2004 President Of Nektar AL
150 INDUSTRIAL ROAD
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
SAN CARLOS CA 94070 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {Sg or | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 32,309 D $14.1 1,094,636 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 50 D $14.11 1,094,586 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 1,250 D $14.12 1,093,336 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 450 D $14.13 1,092,886 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 600 D $14.15 1,092,286 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 1,550 D $14.16 1,090,736 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 200 D $14.17 1,090,536 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 2,200 D $14.18 1,088,336 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 1,200 D $14.19 1,087,136 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 550 D $14.2 1,086,586 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 300 D $14.22 1,086,286 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 50 D $14.23 1,086,236 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 7,200 D $14.25 1,079,036 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 50 D $14.26 1,078,986 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 550 D $14.27 1,078,436 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 200 D $14.28 1,078,236 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 250 D $14.31 1,077,986 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 450 D $14.33 1,077,536 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 50 D |$14.331 1,077,486 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 50 D $14.35 1,077,436 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 291 D $14.38 1,077,145 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 150 D $14.39 1,076,995 D
Common Stock 01/02/2004 S 50 D $14.4 1,076,945 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001236923
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000906709

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. 11. Nature
Bmlaiwtm ion of Respien G;I;ntthayIYear) ifany o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
&nstr. 3% _Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
emal kq-Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
y ity e _C_1 tradi ( e 3 Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)

The sales 1ep01§&?ﬂﬂtﬁ‘us Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b-5-1 trading planlﬁiog)gg%gy the reporting person. , and 4) . , Reported I

of (D) /s/ Paula S. Kasler, by power oftnsaction(s)

(Instr. 3,4 s.1aula o. Raslen by p wis01/05/2004

and 5) attorney =

1
** Signature of Reporfing Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportigg person, see Instiuctiom4-th){v) :
** Intentiongl misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Crjminal Yiolatigns Se¢ 18 U.S.C. 1901 and 15 U.S.C. 7 ﬁgst.aun
Note: File thfee copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If space |s insufficient, see | tEruc_tio?_ 6 fQr proce| ju:gnber
Persons who respond tg the collection of|information conta]iegqgn this forny arepet egi‘ﬁr@ggﬂg Hh" un ebgithe iog“hpg§pl ys a currently valid OMB 1lumber.




